
kl. Brottför / Departure kl. Lega / Berth

Skemmtiferðaskip

15.5.2015

103Fjöldi skipa :

Komudagur / ArrivalNafn / Name

Fl

2015

Uppfært

Stærð (BT) Umboðsmaður

AZORES                   mið. 18. mar.  9:00 mið.. 18. mar.  23:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraPOR 16.144

MARCO POLO               sun. 22. mar.  6:00 mán.. 23. mar.  6:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 22.080

MAGELLAN                 sun. 22. mar.  7:00 sun.. 22. mar.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 315 GáraPOR 46.052

VOYAGER                  þri. 24. mar.  7:00 þri.. 24. mar.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 M.S.ÁrmannBAH 15.343

AMADEA                   sun. 17. maí  7:00 sun.. 17. maí  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 29.008

FRAM                     lau. 23. maí  8:00 lau.. 23. maí  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 SamskipNOR 11.647

SAGA PEARL II            mán. 25. maí  7:00 þri.. 26. maí  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 18.627

MARCO POLO               sun. 31. maí  8:00 sun.. 31. maí  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 22.080

SEA SPIRIT               þri. 2. jún.  8:00 þri.. 2. jún.  18:00 Faxagarður - 251-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 4.200

AZORES                   þri. 2. jún.  8:00 þri.. 2. jún.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraPOR 16.144

FRAM                     þri. 2. jún.  8:00 þri.. 2. jún.  21:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 SamskipNOR 11.647

SEA EXPLORER             mið. 3. jún.  6:00 mið.. 3. jún.  18:00 Faxagarður - 251-2 TVG ZimsenMAL 4.200

OCEAN DIAMOND            mið. 3. jún.  8:00 mið.. 3. jún.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

AIDAcara                 þri. 9. jún.  8:00 þri.. 9. jún.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 38.557

OCEAN DREAM              mið. 10. jún.  6:00 mið.. 10. jún.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenMAL 35.265

AMADEA                   fim. 11. jún.  7:00 fim.. 11. jún.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 29.008

OCEAN DIAMOND            fös. 12. jún.  8:00 fös.. 12. jún.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

SEA SPIRIT               fös. 12. jún.  8:00 fös.. 12. jún.  17:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenBAH 4.200

SEA EXPLORER             lau. 13. jún.  6:00 lau.. 13. jún.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenMAL 4.200

AIDAluna                 mán. 15. jún.  10:00 mán.. 15. jún.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 69.203

BREMEN                   mið. 17. jún.  7:00 mið.. 17. jún.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.752

ALBATROS                 mið. 17. jún.  8:00 mið.. 17. jún.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.518
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CRYSTAL SYMPHONY         sun. 21. jún.  7:00 sun.. 21. jún.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 51.044

OCEAN DIAMOND            sun. 21. jún.  8:00 sun.. 21. jún.  20:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

AZORES                   sun. 21. jún.  8:00 sun.. 21. jún.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 GáraPOR 16.144

SEA EXPLORER             þri. 23. jún.  6:00 þri.. 23. jún.  13:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenMAL 4.200

AIDAcara                 þri. 23. jún.  8:00 þri.. 23. jún.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 38.557

MSC SPLENDIDA            fim. 25. jún.  8:00 fim.. 25. jún.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenPAN 137.936

RYNDAM                   fös. 26. jún.  8:00 fös.. 26. jún.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipHOL 55.819

COSTA FORTUNA            fös. 26. jún.  8:00 fös.. 26. jún.  21:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenITA 102.587

HAMBURG                  lau. 27. jún.  8:30 lau.. 27. jún.  17:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 GáraBAH 15.067

ORIANA                   mán. 29. jún.  8:00 mán.. 29. jún.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBRE 69.153

NAUTICA                  mán. 29. jún.  14:00 þri.. 30. jún.  14:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenMRS 30.277

HANSEATIC                þri. 30. jún.  7:00 þri.. 30. jún.  20:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenBAH 8.378

OCEAN DIAMOND            þri. 30. jún.  8:00 þri.. 30. jún.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

MARCO POLO               þri. 30. jún.  8:00 mið.. 1. júl.  18:00 Sundabakki - 421-3 GáraBAH 22.080

CELEBRITY ECLIPSE        þri. 30. jún.  13:00 mið.. 1. júl.  14:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraMAL 121.878

AIDAluna                 fim. 2. júl.  10:00 fim.. 2. júl.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 69.203

ASTOR                    fös. 3. júl.  7:30 fös.. 3. júl.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 20.606

ALBATROS                 sun. 5. júl.  8:00 sun.. 5. júl.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.518

DISNEY MAGIC             sun. 5. júl.  12:00 mán.. 6. júl.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 83.338

CRYSTAL SYMPHONY         þri. 7. júl.  6:00 fim.. 9. júl.  13:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 51.044

BERLIN                   þri. 7. júl.  7:00 fim.. 9. júl.  21:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenMAL 9.570

AIDAcara                 þri. 7. júl.  8:00 þri.. 7. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipITA 38.557

N G EXPLORER             mið. 8. júl.  7:00 mið.. 8. júl.  18:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.471
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OCEAN DIAMOND            fim. 9. júl.  8:00 fim.. 9. júl.  20:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

ARTANIA                  fim. 9. júl.  11:00 fös.. 10. júl.  14:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenBRE 44.588

OCEAN PRINCESS           sun. 12. júl.  7:00 sun.. 12. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipBER 30.277

Mein Schiff 1            sun. 12. júl.  13:00 mán.. 13. júl.  19:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraMAL 76.998

FRAM                     þri. 14. júl.  8:00 þri.. 14. júl.  17:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 SamskipNOR 11.647

BLACK WATCH              mið. 15. júl.  9:00 fim.. 16. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.613

N G EXPLORER             fös. 17. júl.  6:00 fös.. 17. júl.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.471

HORIZON                  fös. 17. júl.  17:00 lau.. 18. júl.  15:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraMAL 47.427

OCEAN DIAMOND            lau. 18. júl.  8:00 lau.. 18. júl.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

SEA PRINCESS             lau. 18. júl.  13:00 lau.. 18. júl.  23:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipBRE 77.499

QUEEN ELIZABETH          sun. 19. júl.  9:00 sun.. 19. júl.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBER 90.901

AIDAluna                 sun. 19. júl.  10:00 sun.. 19. júl.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipITA 69.203

N G EXPLORER             mán. 20. júl.  6:00 mán.. 20. júl.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.471

AIDAcara                 þri. 21. júl.  8:00 þri.. 21. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipITA 38.557

MSC SPLENDIDA            þri. 21. júl.  8:00 þri.. 21. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenPAN 137.936

BRAEMAR                  fim. 23. júl.  8:00 fim.. 23. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 24.344

HAMBURG                  fim. 23. júl.  9:00 fim.. 23. júl.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 GáraBAH 15.067

ADONIA                   fös. 24. júl.  9:00 fös.. 24. júl.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBER 30.277

SAGA PEARL II            fös. 24. júl.  9:00 fös.. 24. júl.  17:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 18.627

OCEAN PRINCESS           sun. 26. júl.  7:00 sun.. 26. júl.  18:00 SamskipBER 30.277

OCEAN DIAMOND            mán. 27. júl.  8:00 þri.. 28. júl.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

MARCO POLO               mið. 29. júl.  6:00 mið.. 29. júl.  22:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 22.080

COSTA FORTUNA            fim. 30. júl.  7:00 fim.. 30. júl.  19:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenITA 102.587
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EUROPA                   fös. 31. júl.  8:00 lau.. 1. ágú.  20:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.890

MAGELLAN                 lau. 1. ágú.  6:00 lau.. 1. ágú.  19:00 Skarfabakki - 315 GáraPOR 46.052

VEENDAM                  mán. 3. ágú.  8:00 þri.. 4. ágú.  13:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipHOL 57.092

OCEAN MAJESTY            mán. 3. ágú.  10:00 mán.. 3. ágú.  22:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenPOR 10.417

AIDAcara                 þri. 4. ágú.  8:00 þri.. 4. ágú.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipITA 38.557

INSIGNIA                 mið. 5. ágú.  8:00 mið.. 5. ágú.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenMRS 30.277

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS   fim. 6. ágú.  7:00 fös.. 7. ágú.  13:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 90.090

OCEAN DIAMOND            fim. 6. ágú.  8:00 fim.. 6. ágú.  20:00 Faxagarður - 253-4 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

AZORES                   fim. 6. ágú.  9:00 fim.. 6. ágú.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 GáraPOR 16.144

RYNDAM                   fös. 7. ágú.  8:00 fös.. 7. ágú.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipHOL 55.819

PRINSENDAM               mið. 12. ágú.  8:00 fim.. 13. ágú.  16:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipHOL 38.848

BREMEN                   fim. 13. ágú.  7:00 fim.. 13. ágú.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.752

STAR LEGEND              fim. 13. ágú.  8:00 fös.. 14. ágú.  17:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 9.961

ROTTERDAM                fös. 14. ágú.  8:00 fös.. 14. ágú.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipHOL 61.849

SILVER EXPLORER          lau. 15. ágú.  7:00 lau.. 15. ágú.  16:30 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 6.072

OCEAN DIAMOND            sun. 16. ágú.  7:00 sun.. 16. ágú.  18:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

SEABOURN QUEST           sun. 16. ágú.  8:00 sun.. 16. ágú.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipBAH 32.346

BOUDICCA                 mán. 17. ágú.  7:00 þri.. 18. ágú.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.372

ARCADIA                  fim. 20. ágú.  8:00 fim.. 20. ágú.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBER 84.342

THE WORLD                fös. 21. ágú.  8:00 lau.. 22. ágú.  23:59 Skarfabakki - 312 NesskipBAH 43.188

HAMBURG                  mán. 24. ágú.  8:00 mán.. 24. ágú.  19:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 GáraBAH 15.067

AIDAluna                 þri. 1. sep.  8:00 þri.. 1. sep.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 69.203

CRYSTAL SYMPHONY         lau. 5. sep.  7:00 sun.. 6. sep.  16:00 Skarfabakki - 315 TVG ZimsenBAH 51.044
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SERENADE OF THE SEAS     lau. 5. sep.  8:00 sun.. 6. sep.  13:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 90.090

ARTANIA                  sun. 6. sep.  7:00 sun.. 6. sep.  20:00 Korngarður - 411-2 TVG ZimsenBRE 44.588

AMADEA                   sun. 6. sep.  8:00 sun.. 6. sep.  19:00 Sundabakki - 421-3 TVG ZimsenBAH 29.008

OCEAN DIAMOND            mán. 7. sep.  7:00 mán.. 7. sep.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenFRA 8.282

FRAM                     fim. 10. sep.  7:00 fim.. 10. sep.  20:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 SamskipNOR 11.647

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS   fim. 10. sep.  12:00 fös.. 11. sep.  17:00 Skarfabakki - 312 GáraBAH 90.090

AIDAdiva                 fös. 11. sep.  8:00 fös.. 11. sep.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 315 SamskipITA 69.203

CARIBBEAN PRINCESS       lau. 12. sep.  7:00 lau.. 12. sep.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipBER 112.894

EURODAM                  mán. 14. sep.  8:00 mán.. 14. sep.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipHOL 86.273

SILVER WHISPER           þri. 15. sep.  8:00 þri.. 15. sep.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 TVG ZimsenBAH 28.258

SEA SPIRIT               sun. 27. sep.  7:00 sun.. 27. sep.  19:00 Miðbakki - 231-2 TVG ZimsenBAH 4.200

AIDAmar                  sun. 25. okt.  8:00 sun.. 25. okt.  18:00 Skarfabakki - 312 SamskipITA 71.304
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